

DB SCHENKER system home

fra 01.07.2023

Schenker offers 2 alternative delivery options when the recipient is a private person:

1. Home delivery - at the door

DB SCHENKERsystem home is a service for transporting goods from a company to recipients with a private address. For calculating the price for home delivery, the pricelist for DB SCHENKERsystem will always be the baseline and an additional price / surcharge will be calculated. The surcharges vary depending on if the consignment is delivered curbside, which is standard for the service, or carried indoor. It must be stated in the booking if the consignment should be carried indoor.

Surcharges homedelivery (NOK)

Weight/dimension/service	Standard surcharge system home NOK per shipment		Indoor delivery NOK per shipment		Surcharge per collie NOK per package	
Total weight between 0 and 10 kg - max. volume 250 dm³	kr	102	kr	169	kr	27
Total weight between 11 and 20 kg - max. volume 250 dm³	kr	131	kr	218	kr	27
Total weight between 21 and 35 kg - max. volume 250 dm³	kr	169	kr	283	kr	27
Total weight between 36 and 90 kg - max. volume 500 dm³	kr	334	kr	556	kr	46
Total weight above 90 kg - or volume above 500 dm³	kr	579	kr	964	kr	143
Return of packaging	kr	315				
Return of electrical appliances for destruction or recycling	kr	712			kr	315

2. Delivery - at work

Delivery at work is a service for transporting goods from a business customer to a private recipient at his/her workplace. For calculating the price for home delivery, the pricelist for DB SCHENKERsystem will always be the baseline. NOK 50 per shipment will be added per shipment.

3. Delivery - collecting at the terminal

The recipient can collect the shipment himself/herself at the terminal. There will be an additional NOK 30 per shipment.

3. Other

In addition to what is mentioned here, have a look at "Charges and Surcharges - Domestic Land Transport" and Schenker's standard terms and conditions for transport.

Se https://www.dbschenker.no

Schenker tar forbehold om trykkfeil
Alle priser er oppgitt ekskl. mva.

Schenker AS, Hovedkontor: Oslo, Org.nr.:870 896 182 MVA, Foretaksregisteret

DB Schenker AS